Handheld Oscilloscopes
THS3000 Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
100 MHz or 200 MHz Bandwidth Models
Maximum Sample Rates up to 5 GS/s and 200 ps Resolution
4 Fully Isolated and Floating Channels
600 VRMS CAT III, 1000 VRMS CAT II Rated Inputs (BNC to Earth Ground)

Safety UL61010-1:2004; CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010.1-04;
EN61010-1:2001, Pollution Degree 2; ANSI/ISA-82.02.01
Ordering Information
THS3000 Models
Model Description
THS3014 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope
THS3014-TK 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope with
travel kit
THS3024 200 MHz, 5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope
THS3024-TK 200 MHz, 5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope with
travel kit
All Models Include: THP0301-Y/B/M/G 300 MHz 10X Passive Probes, Lithium-ion
Battery with 7-hour battery life, Carrying Handle, Hanging Strap, USB-A to Mini
USB-B Cable for PC communication, Installation/Safety Manual, Documentation